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Event 235: MM 5 Individual Pursuit Gold Final
8 Laps - Result

1. 89 John HICKSON (University of Queensland CC) 2:16.730
Lap 1 21.805 21.805 (1)
Lap 2 16.267 38.073 (1)
Lap 3 16.198 54.271 (1)
Lap 4 16.363 1:10.634 (1)
Lap 5 16.642 1:27.277 (1)
Lap 6 16.805 1:44.082 (1)
Lap 7 16.700 2:00.783 (1)
Lap 8 15.947 2:16.730 (1)

2. 87 Jay DORREBOOM (Lifecycle Cycling Club) 2:25.034 +8.30
Lap 1 22.610 22.610 (2)
Lap 2 16.617 39.228 (2)
Lap 3 16.212 55.440 (2)
Lap 4 16.706 1:12.147 (2)
Lap 5 17.449 1:29.596 (2)
Lap 6 18.097 1:47.693 (2)
Lap 7 18.556 2:06.250 (2)
Lap 8 18.784 2:25.034 (2)


